
HIGH DESERT BARREL CLASSIC

6/16/2017

POWELL BUTTE, OR

OPEN

1 BREANNE STOUT PARRTYS IN HOLLYWOOD 17.784 $109.00

2 KAREN MITCHELL LEDOUX 18.024 $72.00

3 MECARTE COOK ADDICUS 18.793

4 JENNY ROMANICK RENO 18.82

5 ASHLEY SHELTON GUNNER 19.258

HANNAH CARLISLE TK STEALN YOUR MONEY NT

2500

1 BEKKIE BOWERMAN LUCKY GLO STARBUCK 18.669 $42.00

2 RACHEL DELANCE SULLY 18.834 $28.00

3 PAT HANNEN ROCKSTAR 19.365

4 CATHERINE WHITE GRETA 20.025

1000

1 SHONALIE OAKES BECKY JO BIANKUS 18.64 $42.00

2 JESSIE FERGUSON DAWSON 19.343 $28.00

3 CHRISTY KRUSE SAN PIPER OLENA 21.34

SITERRA MAGEE DASH TO PERFECTION NT

500

1 SHERI PHILPOTT FROSTY 19.364 $63.00

2 MEREDITH PIERCE-BREWER NEWS OF A HERO 19.369 $42.00

3 MCKENZIE ADAMS ALY KAT "ALI" 19.797

4 JENNIFER ROBINSON MOLLY 20.077

5 BOBBI JO ROSAUER SURF KITTY "KIMBER" 24.808

KRISTEN WHITEHEAD PARTY CUZ IM FRENCH NT

5D

1D

1 TANYA JONES ROCKIN A LIL 17.483 $394.00

2 CARLA BRIDGES PEPPA 17.721 $345.00

3 BREANNE STOUT PARRTYS IN HOLLIWOOD 17.784 $246.00

2D

1 JODI GOODRICH HEZA BUGSLEO 17.986 $262.00

2 KAREN MITCHELL LEDOUX 18.024 $218.00

3 JOSIE GOODRICH HOLY BLUE JEANS 18.025 $174.00

4 LEXIE GOSS DATS BLAZIN 18.07 $131.00

5 JULIE WILLIAMS STREAKING N HOLLYWOOD 18.085 $87.00

6 KRISTEN WHITEHEAD EL RUBIO DINERO 18.106

7 COLLEEN KINGSBURY CINCO DE CASH 18.154

8 KATHLEEN SHELTON CAPTAINS HOLIDAY ACES 18.179

9 SITERRA MAGEE TURBO 18.198



10 TANYA LEDBETTER TK HIGH ON BIANKUS 18.219

STEPHANIE GARCIA LIL MISS SMARTY PLANS 18.278

JANCI HANNEN STREAKIN TOM CAT 18.282

JESSICA CROUCH JK HITMAN 18.293

CINDY WOODS LEGS 18.3

BAILEY BEAL MR MONTANA CAT 18.351

JESSIE FERGUSON MC JUST A SAGEY JACK 18.358

SUE GIBBS HESA EASY KEEPER 18.371

SHYANNE SUMMERFIELD TLR SPARKLE MY FANCY 18.439

KRISTEN BRASHEARS FIRST DOWN FIRED UP 18.461

KACI RAE KAMM SHELBY A CAT 18.477

3D

1 LESLIE PENHOLLOW GRACE 18.558 $227.00

2 JODI GOODRICH BNL BOONKAT 18.563 $190.00

3 MINDY MICHALSCHECK GRAY LADY CASH 18.585 $152.00

4 SHELBY NORDMAN CACTUS 18.586 $114.00

5 SHONALIE OAKES BECKY JO BIANKUS 18.64 $76.00

6 MICHELE JORDAN MIND FULL OF WILLIN 18.649

7 BEKKIE BOWERMAN LUCKY GLO STARBUCK 18.669

8 GRETCHEN MILLER BULLET 18.696

9 BRENDA MAYES JUDGE BUYS DIAMONDS 18.751

10 SHELBY NORDMAN DECKER 18.753

ANGIE FINLEY PLAIN JANE 18.799

JENNY ROMANICK RENO 18.82

RACHEL DELANCE SULLY 18.834

CARLEY PEWONKA TWIST 18.877

CHRISTY KRUSE MALIBU SUN PEPPY 18.91

MAKAYLA BASHIAN MONTY 18.954

BRINA HOLDEN WC SWEET INVESTMENT 18.963

MECARTE COOK ATTICUS 18.968

4D

1 CLAIRE BENDER INDY 19.016 $193.00

2 TIE SHELBY NORDMAN LACE 19.116 $145.00

2 TIE DANA MILLEN TERRYS LITTLE JOE 19.116 $145.00

4 CHRISTINE CONLEY ODIE 19.142 $97.00

5 TANYA LEDBETTER CP THURSDAY 19.196 $64.00

6 BARBARA JONES JUDGE JOHN HENRY 19.199

7 JODI GOODRICH T-BIRD 19.205

8 CHRIS NELSON FX FIVE OF CLUBS 19.292

9 GRETCHEN MILLER FELLAS TOP GAL 19.302

10 CLAIRE ELY CHICK OUT MY MOVES 19.317

PAT HANNEN ROCKSTAR 19.365

MEREDITH PIERCE BRWER NEWS OF A HERO 19.369

NIKKI MILLIN ITCHI KAHN 19.388

5D

1 JESSIE FERGUSON DAWSON 19.495 $159.00

2 CINDY WOODS DIRTY DIANA 19.496 $133.00



3 BAILEY BEAL PISTOL 19.665 $106.00

4 KRISTIN BRASHEARS PAYDAY 19.715 $80.00

5 ELISHA ZELLNER TURTLE 19.763 $53.00

6 JORDAN BERQUIST RAGGS 19.85

7 CHRIS NELSON DOCS LOTTA GOLD OLENA 19.939

8 CATHERINE WHITE GRETA 20.025

9 JENNIFER ROBINSON MOLLY 20.077

10 JANAE RHEN HORSE 20.498

SAGE SCOTT SACKO 22.62

RAELYN ANDERSON MISTY 22.696

KRISTEN PERNA SCOTT HORSE 22.919

SIERRA AYLETT BLACK VELVET 24.436

MICAYLA WIEDER RS SIMONS HONOR 26.744

WENDY WEEMS BRICK 28.384

WENDY WEEMS RETURN NT

REBECCA OLSEN SPEED VERSION NT

BRENDA MAYES ROZE OF SHARON NT

HANNAH CARLISLE TK STEALN YOUR MONEY NT

MICHAELA OLIVER TROPHYS PERFECT PLAN NT

ALLISON VANKOLL SOLID RED SOCKS NT

NIKKI MILLIN LEDDYS PLAYIN AGAIN NT

LORI LESTER IVE GOT NEWS NT

MICHELLE KENNEDY PATRON NT

TASHA JOHNS TK HIGH ON CASH NT

ALICIA MEADORS DC NT

MARTY FOX MIA FAMOUS JUDGE NT

SHONNA HINSON TK JCEES FIREWATER NT

ASHLEY SHELTON GUNNER NT

PAM THOMPSON IMA LIL FRECKLE TOO NT

DIANA CUBIC JACK NT

BARBARA GOSS CE SILVER LINING NT

KELLI KAMM SMOOTHLIKEJACK NT

REBECCA HENDRIX YABBY NT

SAGE SMITH BUMP NT

BREANNE WOLFE TK MONTANA FAME NT

KRISTEN WHITEHEAD PARTY CUZ IM FRENCH NT

MARTY FOX PISTOL PACKING TWIST NT

AMANDA BAIN SKITTLES NT

YOUTH

1D

1 KRISTEN WHITEHEAD EL RUBIO DINERO 18.106 $31.00

2D

1 MECARTE COOK ATTICUS 18.793 $24.00

4D

1 DANETTE BROWN HORSE 20.662 $17.00

KRISTEN WHITEHEAD PARTY CUZ IM FRENCH NT



ASHLEY SHELTON GUNNER NT

SENIOR

1D

1 CARLA BRIDGES PEPPA 17.721 $61.00

2 JULIE WILLIAMS STREAKING N HOLLYWOOD 18.085

3 TANYA LEDBETTER TK HIGH ON BIANKUS 18.219

2D

1 SUE GIBBS HEZA EASY KEEPER 18.371 $55.00

3D

1 CHRISTINE CONLEY ODIE 19.142 $47.00

2 TANYA LEDBETTER CP THURSDAY 19.169

3 BARBARA JONES JUDGE JOHN HENRY 19.199

4D

1 MARY RAINWATER SUE ROCKS CORONAS 19.704 $41.00

2 WENDY WEEMS BRICK 28.387

WENDY WEEMS RETURN NT

ALICIA MEADORS DC NT

MARTY FOX MIA FAMOUS JUDGE NT

PAM THOMPSON IMA LIL FRECKLE TOO NT

MARTY FOX PISTOL PACKING TWIST NT

BRN4D NOVICE

1D

1 MEREDITH PIERCE-BREWER NEWS OF A HERO 19.369 $25.00

2D

1 DONNA SIEVEKING DESERT ROSE FIORENZE 20.054 $19.00

4D

1 MICAYLA WIEDER RS SIMONS HONOR 26.07 $14.00

2 SYDNEY PARKER ANJO 29.368

PEEWEE

1 JOLEE OAKES ALLIE BELL 21.102 $36.00

2 RYANN MITCHELL EMA 22.322 $28.00

3 KELLSEE SILER SLEEPY 25.367 $20.00

4 TAYLER JO SHERMAN OLIVER THE GREAT 25.631

5 RYLEE JANE HOYEM SMOKIN DODGE DIESEL 29.811

6 CHLOE PETERS BROADWAY 34.527

7 COURTNEY JONES ANNIE 36.071

8 CHARLEE MITCHELL CRUISER 36.08


